3 JOURS DE CHERBOURG 2019

Classement général par équipe aprés EQUEURDREVILLE - CHERBOURG

Pos

Equipe

Ecart
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COTES D'ARMOR CYCLISME 32:51:04.

VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC
TEAM U NANTES ATLANTIQ
GUIDON CHALETTOIS
HOME SOLUTION-ANMAPA-.
VC ROUEN

VCA ST QUENTIN

OCEANE TOP 16

CC NOGENT SUR OISE
CMA 93 SAINT MICHEL
RICHARDSON TREK
SOJASUN ESPOIRS ACNC
DUNKERQUE LITTORAL CY(
TEAM PAYS DE DINAN

EFC L&R-VULSTEKE

TEAM BRICQUEBEC COTEN
CS VILLENEUVE ST GERMA
CREUSE OXYGENE

ESEG DOUAI

UC CHOLET 49 & VS VALLE™
LAVAL CYCLISME 53

VC AVRANCHES

VENDEE U PAYS DE LOIRE
VC TOUCY ELITE RESTAUR
USSA PAVILLY BARENTIN
ES TORIGNI CYCLISME
MOYONS CS

06-09-2019/08-09-2019 / 3 JOURS DE CHERBOURG 2019

39.
48.
1:19.
1:53.
1:55.
2:00.
2:14.
2:34.
2:50.
2:54.
2:55.
2:59.
3:03.
3:06.
4:05.
4:21.
5:28.
7:03.
7:09.
7:46.
11:35.
15:03.
18:47.
19:04.
19:23.
43:39.
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Soft Control

Informatique LACOTTE Emmanuel 06 80 10 12 28



